

11195154

1113 No- 3787

3 Cell x 7 x 3 m

# Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Prames

DIVISION

Kashs

SUB-DIVISION

Rohit 1997

**WEA SURVEILLANCE BOOK**

Lattinga ke Nazdik Girdean Murchim  
CH-750 Tola

4th and final Bill

# Abstract of cost

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                               | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                           | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Named work - Const. of RCC slab           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Bridge 20m x 7.00m x 2.00m with           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| approach Road 50m at Ch 750 m             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| in Bachgaon Panchayat                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Nazdik, to Ghatm Panchayat                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - Rohit Raj                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement No - 68/815/2021-22             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Agreement - 01/05/2022            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Completion - 22/03/2023           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1) Earthwork excavation for              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| structure - do.                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1040.17 m <sup>3</sup> @ V.T.M.B.P. - 37  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 334.58/m <sup>3</sup> Rs 348020.00  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (2) Prov. & laying PCC M-15               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| leveling Course - do.                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 5486 m <sup>3</sup> @ V.T.M.B.P. - 37     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 6702.83/m <sup>3</sup> Rs 367717.00 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (3) RCC grade M-30 in sub                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| structure - do.                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 271.30 m <sup>3</sup> @ V.T.M.B.P. - 37   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 8216.36/m <sup>3</sup> Rs 222908.00 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (4) S/F/H HYSD bar reinforcement          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Cement - do.                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation / Rs 29,44,835.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Rs. 1,30,30,860.00

| Particulars                                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 600 Nos of V.T.H.B.P. 42                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 590.00/each Rs                                           |                               |    |    |    | 354000.00        |
| (31/31) Cost of embankment with material - do                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 75000 m <sup>2</sup> of V.T.H.B.P. 42                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 209.90/m <sup>2</sup> Rs                                 |                               |    |    |    | 15742500.00      |
| (32/32) Cost of m.s.B. by providing well graded material - do |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 28125 m <sup>2</sup> of V.T.H.B.P. 42                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 347.96/m <sup>2</sup> Rs                                 |                               |    |    |    | 9821140.00       |
| (33/33) Poor grade RCC Pipe NP-3 - do                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 22.50 m of V.T.H.B.P. 42                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 2337.41/m Rs                                             |                               |    |    |    | 5259200.00       |
| To Rs. 1,33,74,488.00                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add (G.S.T. + L.C.S.S) 13% of Rs. 17,38,683.00                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Rs. 2,35,595.00                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Rs. 1,51,98,766.00                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Less 0.06% Rebate Rs                                          |                               |    |    |    | 9,11900.00       |
| Rs. 1,51,89,647.00                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Less previous payments Rs                                     |                               |    |    |    | 1,07,19,015.00   |
| Rs. 44,70,632.00                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Shubs 2-6-23 S.E                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| C.R. 2-6-23                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation